PURCHASE ORDER

Municipality of BUENAVISTA

					LGU				
Supplier:	CHE ENTERPRISES			P.O.	P.O. 20-118				
				Date:	Decemb	ber 9, 2020			
Address:	: Molo, Iloilo City			Mode of Pro	Mode of Procurement: Negotiated Pr		ocurement - Emergency Cases		
				PR No./s:		138	22		
Gentleme Pleas		office the fol	lowing articles subject to the t	erms and condition	ns contained h	erein:	,		
Place of Delivery:			MDRRMO	Delivery	Delivery Terms: 15 days upon receipt of the P.O.				
Date of Delivery:					Payment Term:				
Bace or Be	ciivei y.		h -	i dyment	TCITII.				
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description	on		Unit Cost	Amount	
1	30	units	Isolation Tent				8,850.00	265,500.00	
			Oxford 70GSM fabri	c material					
			3.8mm steel wire						
			2.4x2.4x1.8m frame	size				3	
			Mosquito Net on top	,					
			Door w/ zipper						
			With carry bag	*					
					X				
			NAME OF PROJEC	T: Isolation T	ent - MDR	RMO			
				dr.			, 4		
						<u> </u>			
							*		
							9		
-11,									
						Total		265,500.00	
Amount in	Words:	Two Hund	dred Sixty Five Thousa	nd Five Hundr	ed Pesos (Only.			
Conforme		Myer SE CHE El	N JUAN, MOLO, NTERPRISES Over Printed Name 10 10 10	ICES	Very trul	y yours,	GENIO A. REYES Municipal Mayor	eu.	
	-		, = =						

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Guimaras
Municipality of Buenavista
-00o-

NOTICE OF AWARD

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Per Resolution No. 2020- 110, of the Bids and Awards Committee, Purchase of Isolation Tent – MDRRMO in the amount of *Two Hundred Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred Pesos Only (₱ 265,500.00)* is hereby awarded to CHE ENTERPRISES, Molo, Iloilo City.

Issued this 4th day of December 2020 at Buenavista, Guimaras.

EUGENIO REYES Municipal Mayor

Received by

CHE EN LEPRISES

12 7 W